



Final Interim Payment Certificate

Office Name : Pabna, (Division Office)
 Contract No : e-GP/RJZ/PMP(Road)/04/2015-2016
 Contract Name : Periodic Maintenance Program(PMP) Work Providing Dense Bituminous Surfacing-Wearing Course (Overlay) at 4th(p) to 19th km(p), 25th km(p) to 34th km(p), 46th km, 50th km (p) of Pabna-Sujanagar-Natakhola Ferry Ghat(Badherhat) Road (R601)/2015-16.
 Budget Head : Revenue
 Project Name : 4936 - 31 - PMP Roads (GOB)
 Contractor Name : Dhruba Construction Ltd.
 Contract Value :
 Original Tk. : 107,879,015.26
 Revised Tk. :
 Start Date : 10 Nov, 2015
 Completion Date :
 Planned : 11 May, 2016
 Revised :
 Actual : 08/02/2016
 Interim Payment Certificate No. : 3F
 Measurement upto : February 2015-16
 Date of Measurement : 08-Feb-2016
 Authorised Date : 03/04/2016
 Measurement Book Reference : M.B. No. 2603 & 2604

Bill Items Monthly Progress:

Division 2 - Earthworks

Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Contract Qty	Unit Rate	Qty Done upto Prev. Measure	Qty Done upto 08/02/2016	Value of Work Done
02/10/01	Construction of Soil Earthen Shoulders	cu metre	9,468.0000	108.90		9,432.0000	1,027,144.80
Total Division 2 - Earthworks Carried to Summary							1,027,144.80

Division 3 - Pavement Works

Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Contract Qty	Unit Rate	Qty Done upto Prev. Measure	Qty Done upto 08/02/2016	Value of Work Done
03/01/01	Scarify, Mix and Recompact Existing Pavement and/or Shoulder	sq. metre	6,008.0000	30.00	6,008.0000	6,008.0000	180,240.00
03/01/02	Repair of Potholes on the Existing Pavement	cu metre	41.7200	12,002.26	41.7200	41.7200	500,734.29
03/03/01	Aggregate Base Type I	cu metre	600.8000	4,300.00	600.8000	600.8000	2,583,440.00
03/06/01a	Bituminous Prime Coat (Plant Placed)	sq. metre	6,008.0000	113.00	6,008.0000	6,008.0000	678,904.00
03/07/01a	Bituminous Tack Coat (Plant Work)	sq. metre	138,642.0000	28.00	138,642.0000	138,642.0000	3,881,976.00
03/10/02b	DBS - Wearing Course 50mm thick (Av.)	cu metre	7,232.5000	12,950.00	7,232.5000	7,232.5000	93,660,875.00
03/11/01	Premix Bituminous Carpeting	cu metre	48.3470	12,000.72	48.3400	48.3400	580,114.80
03/13/01	Brick on End Edging	Lin. Metre	52,600.0000	78.00	51,980.0000	51,980.0000	4,054,440.00
Total Division 3 - Pavement Works Carried to Summary							106,120,724.09

Printed on: 11/07/2017

CMS Ref. 20170711130546/PABDIVISION/PABDIVISION/asraf/112

Signed
 AAF

কাজী আব্দুল আল-মামুন
 যোগাযোগ
 নগর পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
 নগর পরিবহন ও সড়ক মন্ত্রণালয়
 গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার